Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-002



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ 10,255	92254, , ,
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Preforma Westland B.V. Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State The Netherlands Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Assignment Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: May 22, 2003	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Preforma GTS Systems B.V. Internal Address: Dwarskulk 2 Street Address: 3151 ZD, Hoek Van Holland Netherlands City: State: Zip: Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State The Netherlands Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
A. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) a 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,221,908 ttached Yes No 6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Kevin S. Lemack Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\(\frac{40.00}{\text{\tint{\text{\tint{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tint{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\te}\text{\texi{\text{\texi{\text{\texi{\text{\texi{\text{\texi{\text{\tin\texi{\text{\texi}}\text{\tiint{\text{\text{
Street Address: Nields & Lemack 176 E. Main Street - Suite 7 City: Westhoro State: MA Zip: 01581	8. Deposit account number: 14-0930 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infoncopy of the original document. Revin S. Lemack	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true October 30, 2003 ignature Date



To whom it may concern

► OFFICE ROTTERDAM

BLAAK 40 P.O. BOX 450, 3000 AL ROTTERDAM T +31 10 402 77 77 F +31 10 414 57 54

OUR REFERENCE 24171794 SUBJECT

declaration

YOUR REFERENCE

ENCLOSURES

May 22nd 2003 DIRECT NUMBER 7465

DECLARATION

The Chamber of Commerce for Rotterdam declares that the name of the corporation of Preforma Westland B.V. by deed of amendment of articles of association on September 4th 1998 has been changed in: Preforma GTS Systems B.V. and secondly by deed of amendment of the articles of association on April 15th 2003 in: GTS Diensten B.V.

GTS Diensten B.V. is statutory situated at Rotterdam, business address Dwarskulk 2 3151ZD Hoek van Holland and is entered into our Commercial Register under number: 24171794.

Chamber of Commerce for Rotterdam,

E.W. Kok - Van den Heuvel

RECORDED: 11/03/2003

Seniormedewerker Registerproducten

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE ROTTERDAM

TRADEMARK REEL: 002857 FRAME: 0018